Squeo
Cisternino
Castriotta

Pellecchia

Nasuto

Rignanese
Ricucci
Pizzarelli

Gatta

Michele
Donato
Giuseppe
Vincenza

Pietro

Matteo
Michela
Francesco

Matteo

Data di nascita

24/12/1963
11/01/1964
01/04/1976
07/06/1972
19/09/1971

3/6/1961
17/03/1966
6/5/1991
03/09/1983

Provincia di
nascita

Scuola di
titolarita

FG FGPM10000G
FG FGIC863007
FG FGIS064007
NA FGIS064007
FG FGPM05000Q

FG FGIS064007
FG FGPS08000E
FG FGIS052001
FG FGTEO3000R

Precedenza

Prec. CCNI
Prec. CCNI
Prec. CCNI
Prec. CCNI

Punteggio
comune di
residenza

24
24
24

Punteggio altri
comuni

Non partecipa
Non partecipa
0
0

Non partecipa

0
Non partecipa
Non partecipa

0

Non trova

Non trova

Non trova
Non trova

Non trova

Non trova
AR08 p-t 18h v. FGIS06100Q
Non trova

Non trova



